
Artikel: Konfitüre - Mango

Artikelnummer: 250g - 31027 / 110g - 31028

Zutaten: Mango, Zucker, Geliermittel Pektin

Grammatur: 250g / 110g

MHD: 12 Monate nach Produktion

Nährwerte:

Ø NÄHRWERTE
Brennwert

Fett
davon gesättigte 
Fettsäuren
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Eiweiß
Salz

in 100g
1108kJ

(261kcal)
0,5g

0g
63,5g
63,5g
0,6g

<0,1g


